
3101 Bryant Ave S, Minneapolis, MN 55408

MINNEAPOLIS DOWNTOWN PARKS

JUNE
Tuesday, June 13, 2023	 6:30-8pm	 SPAGHETTI MONETTI & THE SAUCE
							       Americana Jam Groove That Wiggles Like Jello

Thursday, June 15, 2023	 6:30-8pm	 MATT JENNINGS ELECTRIC TRIO 
							       International Music Jazz

Thursday, June 22, 2023	 6:30-8pm	 MEAT RAFFLE SKA		
							       International Music Ska fun dance

Thursday June 27th, 2023	 6:30-8pm	 PRESTON GUNDERSON	
							       Singer-songwriter/ Pop 

Tuesday, June 29th, 2023	 6:30-8pm	 TBD?

JULY	
Tuesday, July 11, 2023	 6:30-8pm	 THE JAZZ STANDARDS	
							       Jazz
 
Thursday, July 13, 2023	 6:30-8pm	 PURPLE QUEEN		
							       Hip Hop Pop Rap

Tuesday, July 18, 2023	 6:30-8pm	 SPELLS AND CURSES 	
							       Indie Rock

Thursday, July 20, 2023	 6:30-8pm	 THE PERCOLATORS 		
							       Pop

Tuesday, July 25, 2023	 6:30-8pm	 COLIN BRACEWELL	 	
							       Indie Rock Pop Rock

Thursday, July 27, 2023	 6:30-8pm	 RIVER SINCLAIRE
							       Indie-pop, up-beat, fun for everyone

AUGUST
Thursday, August 3, 2023	 6:30-8pm	 MYALLO
							       Hip Hop Half-Man, 
							       Half-Amazing, Self-Taught Artist

MUSIC IN THE PARKS

20232023BRYANT BRYANT 
SQUARE PARKSQUARE PARK

For the full Music in the Parks schedule, please visit our website:
www.mplsmusicandmovies.com


